TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 19:49h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ORBITAL SANDER 20V
VIBCLOSFL20
Cordless Orbital Sander with a rated voltage of 20V DC, no-load
speed of 2000-10000rpm, a sanding sheet diamter of 125mm,
oscillating circuit diameter of 2mm, and a sound power level of
98,1dB.
Key features
> Ergonomic orbital sander for greater working comfort. - Easy to
store due to its small size. - The speed can be adjusted to suit the
type of work. - This 20V appliance is powerful offering great
performance
Specifications
Base diameter 125 mm
Height 170 mm
Length 185 mm
No-load Speed 2000 - 10000 rpm
On/off switch Yes - protected against dust
Oscillating circuit diameter 2 mm
Product weight 1.119 kg
Sanding sheet diameter 125 mm
Sandpaper type Sheet
Sound power level (LWA) 98 dB(A), k = 3
Speed setting levels 6
Variable speed Yes
Velcro-type fastening Yes
Voltage 20 V DC
Weight with packaging 1.298 kg
Width 130 mm